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PARSONS BRINCKERHOFF, INC.

BERMELLO, AJAMIL & PARTNERS, INC.

A.D.A.  ENGINEERING, INC.
A & P CONSULTING TRANSPORTATION 
ENGINEERS CORP.
C.A.P. ENGINEERING, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
OLIN HYDROGRAPHIC SOLUTIONS INC
TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.

WOOLPERT, INC.
AMEC ENVIRONMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE, 
INC.
GEOSOL, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
E SCIENCES, INCORPORATED
HAMMOND & ASSOCIATES, INC.
CUMMINS CEDERBERG, INC.
U.S. COST INCORPORATED DBA RIB U.S. 
COST

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

15% CBE Goal
Number of Agreements: 1

MARINE INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING SERVICESISD Project Name:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

111531569

591722486

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

592064498
650770583

204590441
591741639
201024243
421249917

201391406
911641772

650997886
591741639
593667002
650083957
272129033
581827672

Trade Name

Trade Name

PB AMERICAS, INC.Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 

c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 

a. 
b. 

c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 
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CH2M HILL, INC.

MOFFATT & NICHOL, INC.

A.D.A.  ENGINEERING, INC.
ROBAYNA AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
TIERRA SOUTH FLORIDA, INC
LOUIS J. AGUIRRE & ASSOCIATES, P.A.
EAC CONSULTING, INC.
CB&I ENVIRONMENTAL & INFRASTRUCTURE,
INC.
CMH PORT PLANNING, LLC

BCC ENGINEERING, INC.
LANGAN ENGINEERING AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC
HR ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.
J BONFILL AND ASSOCIATES INC.

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

No

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

15% CBE Goal
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

590918189

951951343

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

592064498
592119073
200282450
650164013
650519739
770589932

471067747

650540100
223167382

650849633
112167170
650133546

IT CORPORATION (ITC)

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 

g. 

a. 
b. 

c. 
d. 
e. 
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HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

A.D.A.  ENGINEERING, INC.
COASTAL SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
GEOSOL, INC.
F.R. ALEMAN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
COLLINS ENGINEERS, INCORPORATED
SEA DIVERSIFIED, INC.

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

15% CBE Goal
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 470680568

Subs FEIN No.
592064498
650543399
650997886
592751524
363030616
510501765

Trade Name

HDR ACQUISITION SERVICES, INC.Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 


